
C) KRAJE UNII EUROPEJSKIEJ ^̂ ^̂ B

AUSTRIA

BELGIA

BUŁGARIA

CHORWACJA

CYPR

CZECHY

DANIA

ESTONIA

FINLANDIA

FRANCJA

GRECJA

HISZPANIA

HOLANDIA

IRLANDIA

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

LITWA

LUKSEMBURG

ŁOTWA

MALTA

NIEMCY

POLSKA

PORTUGALIA

RUMUNIA

SŁOWACJA

SŁOWENIA

SZWEDA

WĘGRY

WIELKA BRYTANIA

WŁOCHY

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

KRAJE KANDYDUJĄCE ^^^^gm

ALBANIA

BOŚNIA (HERCEGOWINA

CZARNOGÓRA

ISLANDIA

58

59

60

61

MACEDONIA

SERBIA

TURCJA

. . . .

62

63

64

«*£
'


